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Anlage
Weiherstr. 39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 mail@lu-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Weiherstr.39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 F 0621-633734 mail@Ilu-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Jugendwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Ernest Kasaj

fennis crband
(k S j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

m 0176 23143798; aristos8@yahoo.com

Jungen U 15 2 (4er)
MF: Aaron Reinmuth

m 0178 1315358; info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bakhschai, Bijan
Hallstein, Luca
Kasaj, Ernest

Sakir, Valerii (UKR*)
Gunther, Leo
Reinmuth, Elias
Solbach, Frederik
Rausch, Samuel
Reinhard, Julius
Duma, Kevin
Reinmuth, Aaron
Wilhelmy, Robert
Zohlnhofer, Benjamin
Heiden, Alma

Cilic, Jure

Bajan, llija
Besinger, Simon

19 Boewer, Friedrich
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Daleiden, Raphael (LUX)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10903276
10900448
11083264
11085160
10919774
11087041
11157704
11093101
11310869
11310916
11310958
11157601
10911048
10911028
11099584
10911030
11099555
11163059
11302085

T nnisverband pfalz ev

LK DR Info
LK7,9
LK10,8
LK11,4
LK12,8
LK13,9
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
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